10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position Other Positions Held
Director Housing & Comm Services

Deputy Director Housing & Comm
Svc

Housing & Community Services
Manager

Housing & Community Services
Manager

Administrative Service Officer

Housing & Community Services
Manager

Program Specialist |l

Senior Code Enforcement Officer
Program Specialist |l

Code Enforcement Officer
Housing & Comm Svc Technician
Housing & Comm Svc Technician
Program Specialist |

Code Enforcement Officer
Housing & Comm Svc Technician
Housing & Comm Svc Technician
Housing & Comm Svc Technician
Program Specialist |l

Housing & Comm Svc Technician
Housing & Comm Svc Technician
Housing & Comm Svc Technician
Housing & Comm Svc Technician
Administrative Technician
Housing & Comm Svc Technician
Senior Administrative Assistant
Senior Administrative Assistant
Code Enforcement Officer

Senior Administrative Assistant

City
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Department Total Wages
Housing & Community Services

Housing & Community Services

Housing & Community Services

Housing & Community Services

Housing & Community Services

Housing & Community Services

Housing & Community Services
Housing & Community Services
Housing & Community Services
Housing & Community Services
Housing & Community Services
Housing & Community Services
Housing & Community Services
Housing & Community Services
Housing & Community Services
Housing & Community Services
Housing & Community Services
Housing & Community Services
Housing & Community Services
Housing & Community Services
Housing & Community Services
Housing & Community Services
Housing & Community Services
Housing & Community Services
Housing & Community Services
Housing & Community Services
Housing & Community Services

Housing & Community Services

$187,782
$136,548

$127,058

$125,814

$117,400
$114,920

$101,353
$99,522
$96,696
$80,102
$73,999
$72,911
$72,763
$72,526
$71,601
$71,242
$70,664
$70,643
$70,570
$70,268
$69,044
$62,027
$58,753
$55,579
$54,813
$53,546
$44,312
$38,783



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

Senior Administrative Assistant
Admin Secretary

Admin Secretary

Senior Administrative Assistant
Code Enforcement Officer

Senior Administrative Assistant

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa

Housing & Community Services
Housing & Community Services
Housing & Community Services
Housing & Community Services
Housing & Community Services

Housing & Community Services

$37,771
$36,801
$17,906
$16,451
$8,963
$6,813



