	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Housing & Comm Services		Santa Rosa	Housing & Community Services	\$187,782
2.	Deputy Director Housing & Comm Svc		Santa Rosa	Housing & Community Services	\$136,548
3.	Housing & Community Services Manager		Santa Rosa	Housing & Community Services	\$127,058
4.	Housing & Community Services Manager		Santa Rosa	Housing & Community Services	\$125,814
5.	Administrative Service Officer		Santa Rosa	Housing & Community Services	\$117,400
6.	Housing & Community Services Manager		Santa Rosa	Housing & Community Services	\$114,920
7.	Program Specialist II		Santa Rosa	Housing & Community Services	\$101,353
8.	Senior Code Enforcement Officer		Santa Rosa	Housing & Community Services	\$99,522
9.	Program Specialist II		Santa Rosa	Housing & Community Services	\$96,696
10.	Code Enforcement Officer		Santa Rosa	Housing & Community Services	\$80,102
11.	Housing & Comm Svc Technician		Santa Rosa	Housing & Community Services	\$73,999
12.	Housing & Comm Svc Technician		Santa Rosa	Housing & Community Services	\$72,911
13.	Program Specialist I		Santa Rosa	Housing & Community Services	\$72,763
14.	Code Enforcement Officer		Santa Rosa	Housing & Community Services	\$72,526
15.	Housing & Comm Svc Technician		Santa Rosa	Housing & Community Services	\$71,601
16.	Housing & Comm Svc Technician		Santa Rosa	Housing & Community Services	\$71,242
17.	Housing & Comm Svc Technician		Santa Rosa	Housing & Community Services	\$70,664
18.	Program Specialist II		Santa Rosa	Housing & Community Services	\$70,643
19.	Housing & Comm Svc Technician		Santa Rosa	Housing & Community Services	\$70,570
20.	Housing & Comm Svc Technician		Santa Rosa	Housing & Community Services	\$70,268
21.	Housing & Comm Svc Technician		Santa Rosa	Housing & Community Services	\$69,044
22.	Housing & Comm Svc Technician		Santa Rosa	Housing & Community Services	\$62,027
23.	Administrative Technician		Santa Rosa	Housing & Community Services	\$58,753
24.	Housing & Comm Svc Technician		Santa Rosa	Housing & Community Services	\$55,579
25.	Senior Administrative Assistant		Santa Rosa	Housing & Community Services	\$54,813
26.	Senior Administrative Assistant		Santa Rosa	Housing & Community Services	\$53,546
27.	Code Enforcement Officer		Santa Rosa	Housing & Community Services	\$44,312
28.	Senior Administrative Assistant		Santa Rosa	Housing & Community Services	\$38,783

29.	Senior Administrative Assistant	Santa Rosa	Housing & Community Services	\$37,771
30.	Admin Secretary	Santa Rosa	Housing & Community Services	\$36,801
31.	Admin Secretary	Santa Rosa	Housing & Community Services	\$17,906
32.	Senior Administrative Assistant	Santa Rosa	Housing & Community Services	\$16,451
33.	Code Enforcement Officer	Santa Rosa	Housing & Community Services	\$8,963
34.	Senior Administrative Assistant	Santa Rosa	Housing & Community Services	\$6,813